Machine Pitch Baseball

PARTICIPATING LEAGUES: South (SLL), Walkertown (WLL), Walnut Cove (WCLL),Twin City (TCLL)

DATE
4/9/24

4/9/24

4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24

4/16/24
4/16/24
4/16/24

4/20/24
4/20/24

4/23/24
4/23/24

4/27/24
4/27/24

4/30/24
4/30/24
4/30/24

5/4/24
5/4/24

5/7/24
5/7/24
5/7124

5/11/24
5/11/24
5/11/24

5/14/24
5/14/24
5/14/24

5/18/24
5/18/24
5/18/24

Time
6:30

6:30

2:00
12:00
12:00

6:30
6:30
6:30

12:00
2:00

6:30
6:30

12:00
12:00

6:30
6:30
6:30

12:00
2:00

6:30
6:30
6:30

10:00
12:00
2:00

6:30
6:30
6:30

10:00
12:00
2:00

AWAY
WLL-2

WCLL-1

WCLL-1
WCLL-2
SLL-2

TCLL
WCLL-2
WLL-1

SLL-1
WLL-2

TCLL
SLL-2

WLL-1
SLL-1

SLL-1
WLL-2
TCLL

WLL-2
SLL-2

WLL-1
TCLL
WCLL-1

SLL-2
WCLL-2
WLL-2

WCLL-1
TCLL
WLL-1

SLL-1
WLL-2
WCLL-2

VS
VS

VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

HOME
WLL-1

WCLL-2

TCLL
SLL-1
WLL-2

SLL-2
WLL-2
WCLL-1

WLL-1
TCLL

WLL-1
SLL-1

SLL-2
WLL-2

WLL-1
WCLL-1
SLL-2

SLL-1
TCLL

WCLL-2
SLL-2
WLL-1

WCLL-1
SLL-1
TCLL

WLL-2
SLL-1
WCLL-2

WCLL-1
SLL-2
TCLL

LOCATION
WLL

WCLL

TCLL
SLL
WLL

SLL
WLL
WCLL

WLL
TCLL

WLL
SLL

SLL
WLL

WLL
WCLL
SLL

SLL
TCLL

WCLL
SLL
WLL

WCLL
SLL
TCLL

WLL
SLL
WCLL

WCLL
SLL
TCLL

DAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY



5/21/24
5/21/24
5/21/24

5/25/24
5/25/24

5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24

6/1/24
6/1/24

6:30
6:30
6:30

12:00
2:00

6:30
6:30
6:30

10:00
12:00

WLL-2
WCLL-1
TCLL

SLL-1
WLL-1

WLL-1
SLL-2
WCLL-1

WCLL-2
SLL-2

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

WCLL-2
WLL-1
SLL-2

WLL-2
TCLL

WCLL-2
SLL-1
WLL-2

WCLL-1
SLL-1

WCLL
WLL
SLL

WLL
TCLL

WCLL
SLL
WCLL

WCLL
SLL

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY



